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2020/2021 Program Year Calendar 
West Central School *** 

 
When 

 
Reason 

 
Explanation 

AUGUST, 2020 
 Mon., Aug. 24 
 
 Tue.,  Aug. 25-28 
 Mon., Aug. 31 

 
School Staff Preparation/Development Day 
Transportation Staff Preparation Day 
COVID-19 Preparation/Development Days 
First Day of Virtual Services 

 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 
Virtual Services 

SEPTEMBER 
 Mon., Sept. 7 

 
Labor Day 

 
Classes Closed 

OCTOBER 
 Mon., Oct.12
 Fri., Oct. 16 

 
Columbus Day 
Staff Preparation/Development Day ** 

 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 

NOVEMBER 
 Wed., Nov. 11 
 Wed., Nov. 25 
 Thur., Nov. 26 
  Fri., Nov. 27 

 
Veterans’ Day Observance  
Parent Teacher Day 
Thanksgiving Day 
Thanksgiving Recess 

 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 

DECEMBER 
Wed., Dec. 23-Jan. 1 

 
Winter Recess 

 
Classes Closed 

JANUARY, 2021 
 Mon., Jan. 4 
 Mon., Jan. 18 

 
School Resumes 
Martin Luther King Day 

 
Classes Open 
Classes Closed 

FEBRUARY 
 Mon., Feb. 15 

 
Presidents’ Day 

 
Classes Closed 

MARCH 
   

 
 

 
 

APRIL 
 Fri., Apr. 2 
      Mon., Apr.  5 
 Mon., Apr.  12 

 
Staff Preparation/Development Day** 
Spring Recess 
Classes Resume 

 
Classes Closed 
Classes Closed 
Classes Open 

MAY 
 Mon., May 31 

 
Memorial Day Celebrated 

 
Classes Closed 

JUNE 
      Thurs., June 3* 
      Fri., June 4 

 
Last Day of Classes 
Parent/Teacher Day 

 
Classes Open 
Classes Closed 

 

The Parent/Teacher Conferences or Staff Development Days may be rescheduled to late afternoons or 
evenings prior to the dates listed to allow greater flexibility for families and staff.  The Supervisors will 
communicate the specific details. 
 

The final calendars for classes operated in collaborative school district buildings (e.g., Reynoldsburg and 
South-Western) will be approved by the Superintendent. 
 

* If make-up days are required for calamity days, they will be scheduled after the school year ends, beginning 
on June 7, 2021, unless otherwise determined by the Superintendent due to extenuating circumstances. 

**  School Transportation staff may receive training on these days and compensated accordingly. 
*** If the Columbus City Schools approved calendar for the 2020/2021 school year indicates a different 

Spring Recess or their school year begins on a different week, this calendar will be revised by the 
Superintendent.     


